Ferienplan 2023

y Gemeinde
INGOLDINGEN

der kommunalen Kindertageseinrichtungen Ingoldingen

28.02.23

09.03.23

26.04.23

19.05.23

05.06.23 - 09.06.23
07.08.23 - 25.08.23
04.09.23

02.10.23

30.10. -31.10.

16.11.23

27.12.23 -29.12.23

Individuelle Schliel3ung
der Einrichtung

Individuelle SchlielRung
der Einrichtung

QZ-Nachmittag (Betreuung
Kindergarten bis 13:00 Uhr,
Kinderkrippe bis 12:30 Uhr)

Padagogischer Tag

QZ-Nachmittag (Betreuung
Kindergarten bis 13:00 Uhr,
Kinderkrippe bis 12:30 Uhr)

Brickentag
Pfingsten
Sommerferien
Planungstag
Briickentag
Herbst

QZ-Nachmittag (Betreuung
Kindergarten bis 13:00 Uhr,
Kinderkrippe bis 12:30 Uhr)

Weihnachten

Padagogischer Tag

Erste Hilfe Kurs

Insgesamt:

0,5 Tag

1 Tag

0,5 Tag

1Tag

4 Tage
15 Tage
1Tag
1Tag

2 Tage

0,5 Tage

3 Tage

1Tag

1Tag

31,5 Tage
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